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BROOM'S BARN WEATHER 1973_74

ktitudc 52' ld N; Lotrgitude 0o 34' E; Altitude 75 m

Radiation
Evapolation

Open Pot.
watea tlaos.MeaD air

Ground
frosts

Soil at
10 cm

8.3
4.4
3.2

4.0
4.1
4.1
1.6

1l .4
15.0
15.9
15.7
11 .9
6.5
5.1
5.5
8.9

Dewpoint

7.2
2.6
2.5

3.3
1.2
2'8
4.3
6.2
9.7

10.6
11 .9
9'3
5.0
4.9
5.0
6.3

Sunshine mWh Run at 2 m
hours cm-2 day-l km darr

Rain
Rainfall day!

37 ll
148
35 20

106
100
64

tvta
October
Novcmb€r
Dccember

tvt4
January
Fcbruary
Ma.ch
April
May
Junc
July
August
S€ptembgr
October
November
Dec€mber

Total or mean

5
t2
t2

9.4
f.J
4.6

38 (- 5) 18
57 (+U) r7
l7 (- 18) t3mez9) 7
30 (- 14) ll
50 (- 5) 13
35 (- 18) 

'318 (+27) t4
89 (+37) 19

107 (+68) 19
98 (+34) 2l
33 (-22) 13

652(+19) 180

l?0
256
21t

299
262
235
214
2t8
2t4
242
183
214
2m
231
383

243

l,t0
90
56

@
102
190
300
1l,\
444
383
355
254
ll6
63
47

229

32 14
2n6
t62

18?
31 n
80 47
119 82
132 87
120 88
124 70
75!o
33 13
195
22 l2
801 481

5.6
5.3
5.7
E.l

lt.2
14.2
15.5
16.0
t2.7
7.1
6.6

9.6

5 59 (+ 14)
5 69(+ 8)
l0 103 (- 19)
9 155 (+ 17)
3 207 (+17')
0 208( 0)
0 r74 (- l)
0 200 (+ 34)
0 l@ (+ 16)
2 74 G35)
6 4e (-2t)
4 47(+ 4)
44 1505 (+ 34)

(+2.r)
(+ l'8)
( + 0.4)
( + 0.5)
( -0.4)(-0.1)
(- 0.5)
(-0.1)
(-1.4)
(- 4.0)
(+0 7)
(+3.8)
(+ 0.2)

NorIJ oN THE TABLT
l. Except for the last column, all quantities ale messur.d.
t. D"pfi';A iiffil'611; pia-oa arliiics (in b-cliets) are for ditroent p€ ods: Atu tcmp€rature and lainfall, 1964-73; sunshire, 1965-73.

Water (mm)
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